
 OMB Approval No.  2577-0269

 (exp. 4/30/2018)

Existing Housing Units at the Targeted Public and/or Assisted Site(s) at the Time of Grant Application

Building Type Size

Number 

Occupied Number Vacant Total Units

Converted to 

Non-Dwelling

Demo 

Planned

Row 0 BR

1 BR 

2 BR

3 BR
4 BR

5 BR

6 BR

Total

Detached/ 0 BR

Semi-Detached 1 BR 

2 BR

3 BR

4 BR

5 BR

6 BR

Total

Walkup 0 BR

1 BR

2 BR

3 BR

4 BR

5 BR

6 BR

Total

Elevator 0 BR

1 BR 

2 BR

3 BR

4 BR

5 BR

6 BR

Total

Grand Total

HUD-53234 (3/2011)

CHOICE NEIGHBORHOODS
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Existing Units, Occupancy, and Vacancy



CHOICE NEIGHBORHOODS - IMPLEMENTATION GRANTS
Attachment 3: Planned Units  OMB Approval No.  2577-0269

 (exp. 4/30/2018)

Replacement Housing - Unit 

Types

On-Site Off-Site 
(inside 

neighbor
hood)

Off-Site 
(outside 
neighbor

hood)

Total Replacement 

Housing - 

Bedrooms

Number 
of Units 
Planned

Total BRs

PH Only 0 Studio 0
PH/LIHTC 0 1BR 0
RAD only 0 2BR 0
RAD/LIHTC 0 3BR 0
PBV Only 0 4BR 0
PBV/LIHTC 0 5BR 0
Project-based Section 8 0 6BR 0
Project-based Section 8/LIHTC 0 Total 0 0

Section 202 0
Section 811 0
Tenant-based Vouchers (if 
allowable per one-for-one 
replacement requirement)

0

PBV by entity other than HIE 0
Indian housing 0
Total 0 0 0 0

Non-Replacement CN funded 

Affordable Housing (up to 

120% AMI)

On-Site Off-Site 
(inside 

neighbor
hood)

Off-Site 
(outside 
neighbor

hood)

Total Total Units Planned 0

Affordable Rental 0
Affordable Homeownership 0
Total 0 0 0 0

Non-Replacement Rental 

Housing w/ Other Funding

On-Site Off-Site 
(inside 

neighbor
hood)

Off-Site 
(outside 
neighbor

hood)

Total

LIHTC 0
CDBG, HOME, other subsidy up 
to 80% AMI

0

Workforce 0
No Income Restrictions (Market) 0
[Other - replace with description] 0

[Other - replace with description] 0

Total 0 0 0 0

Homeownership w/ Other 

Funding

On-Site Off-Site 
(inside 

neighbor
hood)

Off-Site 
(outside 
neighbor

hood)

Total

Income Restricted 0
No Income Restrictions (Market) 0

Total 0 0 0 0 HUD-53234 (3/2011)


